Export department:
Tel.: +48 68 45 75 139/276/
                                305/386
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Słubicka 1
65-127 Zielona Góra

Maximum phase-to-earth operating voltage 50 V
* after agreeing with the manufacturer
Ordering example:
The code MR03 - 00 7 means:
 MR03 -  module of MR03 type
 00 - standard version
   7 - with an extra quality inspection
Ordering
Radio transmission module -  MR03 XX X
Version:
standard 00
custom-made * XX
Acceptance tests:
without additional quality inspection requi- 8
with an extra quality inspection certifi- 7
acc.to customers request * X
Way to connect the MR03 module
 to the RS-485 bus
Description of MR03 leads
External features
Overall dimensions 115 x 65 x 40 mm
Weight < 0.4 kg
Protection grade housing: IP54 leads: IP54
Fixing to fix on a wall industrial housing
Input and output
modules of SM series
Terminal Terminal description
1 Tightening line ( + to supply by d.c.current)
2 Tightening line ( + to supply by d.c.current)
3 Functional earthing line (supply by d.c.current)
4 TxD line for RS-232 interface
5 RxD line for RS-232 interface
6 GND line of RS-232/RS-485 interface
7 B line of RS-485 interface
8 A line of RS-485 interface
Way to connect the MR03 module
 to the RS-232 bus